
 
 
    

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES  
For licensed vehicles fitted with a ‘Taximeter’ 

PROPOSAL MARCH 2024 
 
 

 
TABLE OF FARES 

FARES FOR DISTANCE 
(inclusive of VAT) 

For vehicles carrying no more than  
8 Passengers 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Proposal 

 

Tariff 1: Between 07:00 – 23:00  
Mon – Sat inclusive 
 
If the distance does not exceed 1609m 
(one mile) for the whole distance 
 
If a distance exceeds 1609m (one mile), 
first 1609m (one mile) 
 
For each subsequent 146.2m (1/11 mile) 
or part thereof 

 
 

 
£4.00 

 
 

£4.00 
 
 

£0.20 

Tariff 1: Between 07:00 – 
23:00  
Mon – Sat inclusive 
If the distance does not exceed 
1289.48m for the whole 
distance 
If a distance exceeds 
1289.48m first 1289.48m  
For each subsequent 139.43m 
or part thereof 

 

 
 
 

£4.00 
 
 

£4.00 
 
 

£0.20 

Tariff 2: Between 23:00 – 07:00 
Mon – Sat inclusive & all-day Sundays 
 
If the distance does not exceed 1609m 
(one mile) for the whole distance 
 
If a distance exceeds 1609m (one mile), 
first 1609m (one mile) 
 
For each subsequent 146.2m (1/11 mile) 
or part thereof 

 
 
 

£6.00 
 
 

£6.00 
 

£0.30 

Tariff 2: Between 23:00 – 
07:00 
Mon – Sat inclusive & all-day 
Sundays 
If the distance does not exceed 
1289.48m for the whole 
distance 
If a distance exceeds 
1289.48m first 1289.48m  
 
For each subsequent 139.43m 
or part thereof 

 
 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£0.30 
 
 

 
Tariff 3: to come into force from 
18:00hrs for public bank Holidays 
including Christmas, New Year Period  
If the distance does not exceed 1609m 
(one mile) for the whole distance 
 
If a distance exceeds 1609m (one mile), 
first 1609m (one mile) 
 
For each subsequent 146.2m (1/11 mile) 
or part thereof 

 
 
 

 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£8.00 
 

£0.40 
 
 

Tariff 3: to come into force 
from 18:00hrs for public 
bank Holidays including 
Christmas, New Year Period  
If the distance does not exceed 
1289.48m for the whole 
distance 
If a distance exceeds 
1289.48m first 1289.48m 
 
For each subsequent 139.43m 
or part thereof 

 
 
 
 
£8.00 
 
 
£8.00 
 
 
£0.40 

 
Waiting Time 
For each period of 114.2 seconds or part 
thereof 

 
£0.40 

 
Waiting Time 
For each period of 96 seconds 
or part thereof 

 
£0.40 

 
Extra Charges: 
For each person carried in excess of four 
(two children under 16 years old shall 
count as one person and children under 
the age of 3 years shall not be counted) 

 
 
 

£0.50 
 

(Maximum 
charge of 

£2.00) 

 
Extra Charges: 

For each person carried in 
excess of four (two children 

under 16 years old shall count 
as one person and children 

under the age of 3 years shall 
not be counted) 

 
 
 

£1.00 per 
person in 

excess of 4 
(maximum 

charge of £4.00 
 

 
Extra Charges: not calculated by 
taximeter 
For persons soiling the carriage resulting 
in cleaning of vehicle, the maximum sum 
of  

 
 

£80.00 

 
 
Remains the same 

 
 
£80.00 

  Extra Charges: No calculated 
by the taximeter 
Non-Assistance Dogs 
 

 
£2.00 per dog 

 


